FINAL - COLORADO REPORTED CASES - 2006

Updated April 29, 2013

Report month

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Total

Diagnosis

AMEBIASIS

ANIMAL BITES

77

42

91

67

74

87

72

130

96

85

71

71

963

ANTHRAX

BOTULISM, FOODBORNE

BOTULISM, INFANT

BOTULISM, OTHER

BRUCELLOSIS

CAMPYLOBACTER

65

32

37

56

55

71

96

112

78

85

78

65

830

CARBON MONOXIDE POISONING

CHOLERA

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS

17

20

77

CYCLOSPORIASIS

DENGUE FEVER

DIPHTHERIA

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER

11

GIARDIASIS

28

53

31

38

35

36

46

77

57

36

43

554

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE

17

14

12

15

10

10

122

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE

13

17

10

10

10

14

10

10

12

128

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE

11

51

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY
SYNDROME

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM

13

HEPATITIS A

44

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE

35

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC

50

46

32

36

37

39

496

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL
INFECTION

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE

29

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC

247

205

413

282

336

463

284

345

205

303

228

203

3514

HEPATITIS D
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Report month

Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul [ Aug | Sep [ Oct [ Nov | Dec | Total
Diagnosis
INFLUENZA-hospitalized 236 | 264 | 224 38 8 2 1 1 774
INFLUENZA-pediatric death 1 1 2
KAWASAKI SYNDROME 6 3 4 3 2 21 2 2 4 2 2 32
LEGIONELLOSIS 1 1 1 2 21 6 6| 4| 2 3 1 29
LEPROSY (HANSEN DIS) 1l 1 2
LISTERIOSIS 2 1 1 . 1 1 1 4 1 12
LYME DISEASE
MALARIA 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 7 3 25
MEASLES 1 1
MENINGITIS ASEPTIC/VIRAL 19 18 15 12 13 17 14 46 24| 29 21 13 241
MENINGITIS OTH BACT
MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 6 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 22
MUMPS 2 7 20 8 4 3 3 1 3 51
PERTUSSIS 144 | 113 84| 71 68| 35| 40 401 34| 23| 40 18 710
PLAGUE 1l 1 1 1 4
POLIO
PSITTACOSIS 1 1
RABIES ANIMAL
RABIES HUMAN
RELAPSING FEVER 1 1 2
ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR 2 1 3
RUBELLA
RUBELLA CONGENITAL
SALMONELLOSIS 48 23 471 53 9| 72| 51 73| 36| 38| 34| 50 624
SHIGELLOSIS 8 6 81 10 151 16| 24 3901 40| 36| 27 9 238
STEC (shiga toxin producing E.coli) 5 3 5 4 71 13| 20 20| 15 8 5 41 109
STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 62 49 50| 31 40 20| 13 151 19| 39| 44| 37 419
TETANUS
TOXIC SHOCK-OTHER 1 3 1 1 1 1 8
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Report month

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug
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Dec

Total

Diagnosis

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP

TRICHINOSIS

TULAREMIA

TYPHOID FEVER

VACCINIA, CONTACT
TRANSMISSION

VARICELLA(CHICKEN POX)

207

188

188

128

174

50

26

45

102

123

159

113

1503

WEST NILE VIRUS

YERSINIOSIS

Total

1268

1099

1305

884

1047

983

774

1059

817

916

832

725

11709
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